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pfijmeni a jméno kategorie
Mojka David
Stefanik David
Kvéaca Vaclav
Havelka Michal
Mariasek Jaroslav
Nosek Richard **
Sarigsky Jakub
Salkovi¢ Michal
Dobia$ Michal

Pekar Petr

Krubert Emil **
Sova Petr

PilaF Petr

Jiranek Filip
Kol&f Jan st.

Stafa Pavel
Simanek Ladislav
Brich Tomas

Russ Martin

Malec Jaromir st.
Semerak Stanislav
Vyhnanovsky Martin
Kvasni¢ka Ondfej
Obrusnik Lukas
Vala Martin
Rozporka Radek
Kolar Jan ml.

Ny¢ Miroslav
Reznigek Jan
Brazda Bohumil
Pokorny Jan
Robertson Thomas
Jarovsky Albert
Harasta Pavel
Hypius Martin P 165
Fleischmann Jan ml.
Korbel Michal
Fleischmann Jan st. *

Neéas Frantisek *8 P 165

Mach Libor

Vaclav Blumentrit P 165
Marek Jakub

Jirsa Milog *8 P 165

h1
193
209
209
255
161
163
198
201
242
157
157
189
166
142
153
160
192
192
152
187
199
157
191
150
193
154
172
160
171
167
169
145
149
125
174
189
205
162
214
188
151
170
126

h2
243
211
203
153
150
190
176
174
177
167
168
192
202
215
176
170
187
143
204
233
192
166
170
192
199
255
140
171
201
146
134
181
169
171
185
186
163
188
141
160
153
179
183

h3
216
181
193
175
222
167
181
214
177
237
179
211
181
136
197
180
154
221
153
126
160
176
165
187
137
151
171
177
180
188
186
151
131
125
147
136
166
151
177
133
194
132
190

h4
236
223
205
189
232
235
189
161
182
181
201
147
188
207
205
193
174
147
203
148
172
172
235
170
178
146
165
128
158
161
192
190
161
183
163
157
153
110
151
187
163
160
155

h5
201
230
198
213
215
190
191
162
153
201
179
183
192
213
157
214
156
214
189
176
145
188
170
180
202
166
197
209
144
179
160
189
194
180
179
160
124
168
136
147
153
147
127

h6
212
190
194
213
185
190
218
217
190
170
200
180
173
184
209
160
213
157
171
196
197
203
130
178
147
159
184
182
167
177
174
156
189
206
140
159
174
181
116
162
160
179
136

pr.
216,83
207,33
200,33
199,67
194,17
189,17
192,17
188,17
186,83
185,50
180,67
183,67
183,67
182,83
182,83
179,50
179,33
179,00
178,67
177,67
177,50
177,00
176,83
176,17
176,00
171,83
171,50
171,17
170,17
169,67
169,17
168,67
165,50
165,00
164,67
164,50
164,17
160,00
155,83
162,83
162,33
161,17
152,83

1301
1244
1202
1198
1165
1159
1153
1129
1121
1113
1108
1102
1102
1097
1097
1077
1076
1074
1072
1066
1065
1062
1061
1057
1056
1031
1029
1027
1021
1018
1015
1012

993

990

988

987

985

984

983

977

974

967

965



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Hladik Josef

B&hal Jaroslav *8
Paracka Andrej
Bolen Luka$

Novak Tomas PH
Vojtisek Erik

Benes Jan

Diro Radek
Vagenknecht Vaclav

Lacko Lukas

P 165

P 165
P 165
P 165

P 165
P 165
P 165

158
164
138
152
122
144
155
127
138
119

152
132
145
124
158
123
138
176
148
159

163
167
199
170
181
126
130
178
140
143

142
167
156
217
166
167
132
152
144

151
126
148
154
130
175
167
125
174

188
147
159
125
179
186
177
129
143
1

159,00
150,50
157,50
157,00
156,00
153,50
149,83
147,83
147,83

70,67

954
951
945
942
936
921
899
887
887
424



